A Family Tradition
Since 1935

Age Group

Freestyle Adult
Master Senior

Senior

Youth

_ e

Traditional Master Senior
Silver Senior

Barebow Master Senior
Youth

Bowhunter Freestyle Adult

Master Senior

Senior

~ silverSenior

Master Senior

Bowhunter Freestyle Limited Adult

Shoot
Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Waltonian Archers of LINN County

Indoor 2D/3D
December 2, 2017

Shooters Name (Last Name, First Name)

Gantt, James
June, Paul
Gauger, Mike
Kordick, Carson
Verdeck, Leonard
Perra, Dan
Wolf, Jerry
Sherbon, Joe
Struchen, Cal
Lewis, Lauren
Gaunitz, Lindsey
Kordick, Kirsten
Gaunitz, Marillea
Mayar, Christine
Morris, Jeff
Kyte, Andrew
Kordick, Richard
Jones, Bret
Carter, Jerry
Zvacek, Chuck
Lewis, Gayla
Puffer, Michael
Waite, Craig
Mason. Dave
Mally, Tom

Total

371
328
411
410
438
368
291
329
310
233
346
341
297
289
455
423
418
402
367
380
314
355
458
378
395



